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BowNumber Class
ILCA6

ILCAG

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

01 ILCA6

07 ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG

ILCA6

21 ILCA6

06 ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG

ILCA6

09 ILCA6

ILCA6

10 ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

16 ILCA6

ILCAG

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

SailNo
218076

223633

216139

225166

162277

181340

223183

202035

218074

223155

217355

211636

225171

208080

222123

224801

203193

146679

217365

216667

209250

217608

208079

220554

224767

207305

211508

204582

225169

221952

208215
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Club
CvB

CNP

YCU

CYA

CRL

CcbJ

VDS

VDS

VDS

CNP/ICRJ

YCO - CRLP

CRL

coT

YCU/YCPE

CRL/FPV/YCA

RSC

CNSP

PG/RYC

CNP

ICRJ

VDS

EVI/YCSA

YCR

VDS

CcvB

CvB

CcbJ

cbJ

CNMP

CvB

CYH

HelmName

Agustin Gonzalez Villalba

Agustin Soto Lattes

Alan Mathisson

Alejandra Aldunate

Alex Zimmermann

Alexandre Yllana De Conto Hecher

Ana Carolina Roth

Andre Passow

Antonella Dalpiaz

Antonio Viveiros

Benjamin Galvan

Caleb Gauthier Asmat

Camila Ernst

Carlos Santiago Fresnedo

Caterina Romero Aguirre

Cristian Granados

Delfina Kuttel

Duda Serréo

Emilia Veloso

Enzo H Ricardi

Erick Carpes

Erik Scheidt

Federico Isern

Felipe Fraquelli

Felipe Gonzalez Villalba

Felipe Massa Galli

Felipe Strassburger

Francisco Dal Ri

Franco Riquelme Antonetti

Franco Vazquez Fontana

Ignacia Christie

file:///C:/Users/USURIO~2/AppData/Local/Temp/bIwAF05.htm

Nat

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

CHI

BRA

BRA
BRA
ARG
BRA
ARG

BRA
BRA
ARG

ARG

CHI

HelmGender Data Nasc

M

M

22/11/2006

04/06/2008

10/12/2008

02/03/2009

02/12/1960

05/11/2011

12/07/2005

27/11/1981

03/07/2008

09/04/1967

28/10/2004

12/11/2008

22/05/2007

17/11/2008

03/08/1995

17/01/1973

05/12/2007

20/12/2010

11/11/2007

05/11/2008

06/12/2005

21/08/2009

27/07/1976

22/03/2005

27/09/2010

02/12/2009

26/01/2009

17/10/2008

13/05/1991

16/12/2011

27/01/2007

Categoria Status Race1 Race2 Race3

Sénior

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Great Grand Master

Sub 17
Sénior Ok
Master Ok
Sub 19

Grand Master

Sénior

Sub 19

Sub 21

Sub 19 Ok

Pré Master Ok

Master

Sub 21

Sub 17

Sub 21

Sub 19 Ok

Sénior

Sub 19 Ok

Master

Sénior

Sub 17

Sub 19

Sub 19 Ok

Sub 19

Pré Master

Sub 17

Sub 19

13
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BowNumber Class

20

33

02

22

08

23

05

03

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCAG

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAG

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCAG

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCAG

ILCAB

ILCA6

SailNo
200514

215401

219738

223521

223046

188430

222898

213216

195408

204572/222128

219915

209245

222356

226499

222908

210838

181734

216142

217115

219921

202572

223650

199268

220561

220550

223624

160673

209402

20924

18173

204591

220572

127988

209245

174034

223651

164866
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Club
CNSI

CRL

YCY

YCU

YCO/CRLP

VDS

CNP/RYC/IBV

YCO

CvB

CRL

CDJ/ICBC

VDS

SGUE

ICES

YCR

YCR

CcbJ

YCU

YCO

YCA

CNSI

YCO/SYNERGY

CNP

NYC /YCPE

CNP

YCO/SYNERGY

EVSS

CVR

VDS

ICRJ

YCSA

CNSI-CVSI

SAVA

VDS

syC

ICB

VDS

HelmName

Isabel Busch

Isabella Suazo

Jazmin Sinaida Roa Freimanis

Joaquin Schmidt

Joaquin Galvan

José Luiz Fraquelli

Jo&o Marcelo Timotheo

Juan Pablo Cardozo

Julieta Benedetto

Lara Rubini Lucioni

Leonardo Bottini Anzolch

Leonardo Follmann Baldauf

Letizia Lay

Livia Tavares Martini Quintas

Luca Maio

Lucas Vogt

Lucca Philipp Walter

Lucia Koster

Luciana Cardozo

Lucia Falasca

Maggie Maria Pinto

Manuel Tejada Ibafiez

Maria Jose Poncell Maurin

Maria Emilia Delgado

Marialaura Cueto Pizarro

Mateo Tejada Ibafiez

Matheus Souza

Matias Medrano Pizarro

Matias Papanicolau

Michel Castro

Murilo Posmik

Naina Pinto

Paulo Braga Garcia Junior

Pedro Rosa

Rafael Perdigon Feraud

Renato Lunetta

Rodrigo Quevedo

file:///C:/Users/USURIO~2/AppData/Local/Temp/bIwAF05.htm

Nat HelmGender Data Nasc

ARG

PER

BRA

>
P
[0}

w
X
>

c
c

R

>
@

R

>
Py
@

>
P
[0}

>
@

R

o
ES

c
P
c

o
Es

>

RG

BRA

ARG

BRA

BRA

ECU

BRA

BRA

F

22/06/2005

05/09/2008

25/01/2010

31/07/2008

28/08/2007

01/07/1971

09/11/2007

08/01/2001

27/06/2008

17/06/2009

19/01/2009

08/10/2008

08/08/2006

07/06/2009

30/12/2008

02/09/2009

15/10/2009

29/03/2009

17/02/1999

08/07/1993

10/03/2008

26/03/2006

03/09/1995

08/07/2006

31/07/2007

23/06/2004

06/02/2004

16/04/2001

23/08/2010

08/12/2010

23/02/2008

21/02/2006

03/01/1979

18/02/2007

22/09/2008

29/06/2008

13/06/1969

Categoria

Sénior

Sub 19

Sub 17

Sub 19

Sénior

Grand Master

Sénior

Sénior

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 21

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sénior

Pré Master

Sub 19

Sénior

Pré Master

Sub 21

Sub 21

Sénior

Sénior

Sénior

Sub 17

Sub 17

Sub 19

Sub 21

Master

Senior

Sub 19

Sub 19

Grand Master

Status Race1 Race2 Race3

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

2/3
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BowNumber Class
ILCA6

04 ILCA6
13 ILCA6
ILCAB
ILCA6
ILCAGB
ILCA6

1 ILCA6

SailNo
204577

212111

222126

197116

223189

222902

222124

212053

Club
CRL

CPesca

CRL

syc

VDS

cicp

CRL

ICRJ
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HelmName Nat
Salvador Marchena Ortega | B |
PER
Samuel Mogollon =
coL
Sophie Zimmermann (¥
PER
Tadas Koreiva mam
ECU
Teodoro Wendland Guadagnin
BRA
Valentina Guimaraes Victor de Araujo
BRA
Vicente Guzman Arias (¥ ]
PER
Vicente Schirmer
BRA

file:///C:/Users/USURIO~2/AppData/Local/Temp/bIwAF05.htm

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

HelmGender Data Nasc

M

M

15/05/2009

20/01/2008

22/08/2005

11/01/2008

21/07/2009

30/12/2008

14/08/2008

16/08/2008

Categoria
Sub 19

Sub 19

Sénior

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Status Race 1

Ok

Ok

Ok

3/3
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