



ILCA 6 - 2026 ILCA Central & South American Championship



ILCA 6 - 2026 ILCA Central & South American - Pré-inscritos 21.02.26_18h

BowNumber	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Nat	HelmGender	Data Nasc	Categoria	Status	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3
	ILCA 6	218076	CVB	Agustin Gonzalez Villalba		M	22/11/2006	Sênior				
	ILCA 6	223633	CNP	Agustin Soto Lattes		M	04/06/2008	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	216139	YCU	Alan Mathisson		M	10/12/2008	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	225166	CYA	Alejandra Aldunate		F	02/03/2009	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	162277	CRL	Alex Zimmermann		M	02/12/1960	Great Grand Master				
	ILCA 6	181340	CDJ	Alexandre Yllana De Conto Hecher		M	05/11/2011	Sub 17				
01	ILCA 6	223183	VDS	Ana Carolina Roth		F	12/07/2005	Sênior	Ok			
07	ILCA 6	202035	VDS	Andre Passow		M	27/11/1981	Master	Ok			
	ILCA 6	218074	VDS	Antonella Dalpiaz		F	03/07/2008	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	223155	CNP/ICRJ	Antonio Viveiros		M	09/04/1967	Grand Master				
	ILCA 6	217355	YCO - CRLP	Benjamín Galván		M	28/10/2004	Sênior				
	ILCA 6	211636	CRL	Caleb Gauthier Asmat		M	12/11/2008	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	225171	COT	Camila Ernst		F	22/05/2007	Sub 21				
21	ILCA 6	208080	YCU/YCPE	Carlos Santiago Fresnedo		M	17/11/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
06	ILCA 6	222123	CRL / FPV / YCA	Caterina Romero Aguirre		F	03/08/1995	Pré Master	Ok			
	ILCA 6	224801	RSC	Cristian Granados		M	17/01/1973	Master				
	ILCA 6	203193	CNSP	Delfina Kuttel		F	05/12/2007	Sub 21				
	ILCA 6	146679	PG/RYS	Duda Serrão		F	20/12/2010	Sub 17				
	ILCA 6	217365	CNP	Emilia Veloso		F	11/11/2007	Sub 21				
09	ILCA 6	216667	ICRJ	Enzo H Ricardi		M	05/11/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
	ILCA 6	209250	VDS	Erick Carpes		M	06/12/2005	Sênior				
10	ILCA 6	217608	EVII/YCSA	Erik Scheidt		M	21/08/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
	ILCA 6	208079	YCR	Federico Isern		M	27/07/1976	Master				
	ILCA 6	220554	VDS	Felipe Fraquelli		M	22/03/2005	Sênior				
	ILCA 6	224767	CVB	Felipe Gonzalez Villalba		M	27/09/2010	Sub 17				
	ILCA 6	207305	CVB	Felipe Massa Galli		M	02/12/2009	Sub 19				
16	ILCA 6	211508	CDJ	Felipe Strassburger		M	26/01/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
	ILCA 6	204582	CDJ	Francisco Dal Ri		M	17/10/2008	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	225169	CNMP	Franco Riquelme Antonetti		M	13/05/1991	Pré Master				
	ILCA 6	221952	CVB	Franco Vázquez Fontana		M	16/12/2011	Sub 17				
	ILCA 6	208215	CYH	Ignacia Christie		F	27/01/2007	Sub 19				

BowNumber	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Nat	HelmGender	Data Nasc	Categoria	Status	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3
	ILCA 6	200514	CNSI	Isabel Busch	 ARG	F	22/06/2005	Sênior				
	ILCA 6	215401	CRL	Isabella Suazo	 PER	F	05/09/2008	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	219738	YCY	Jazmín Sinaida Roa Freimanis	 PAR	F	25/01/2010	Sub 17				
20	ILCA 6	223521	YCU	Joaquin Schmidt	 URU	M	31/07/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
	ILCA 6	223046	YCO/CRLP	Joaquín Galván	 ARG	M	28/08/2007	Sênior				
33	ILCA 6	188430	VDS	José Luiz Fraquelli	 BRA	M	01/07/1971	Grand Master	Ok			
12	ILCA 6	222898	CNP/RYC/IBV	João Marcelo Timotheo	 BRA	M	09/11/2007	Sênior	Ok			
	ILCA 6	213216	YCO	Juan Pablo Cardozo	 ARG	M	08/01/2001	Sênior				
	ILCA 6	195408	CVB	Julieta Benedetto	 ARG	F	27/06/2008	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	204572/222128	CRL	Lara Rubini Lucioni	 PER	F	17/06/2009	Sub 19				
18	ILCA 6	219915	CDJ/CBC	Leonardo Bottini Anzolch	 BRA	M	19/01/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
02	ILCA 6	209245	VDS	Leonardo Follmann Baldauf	 BRA	M	08/10/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
	ILCA 6	222356	SGUE	Letizia Lay	 GER	F	08/08/2006	Sub 21				
14	ILCA 6	226499	ICES	Livia Tavares Martini Quintas	 BRA	F	07/06/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
	ILCA 6	222908	YCR	Luca Maio	 ARG	M	30/12/2008	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	210838	YCR	Lucas Vogt	 ARG	M	02/09/2009	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	181734	CDJ	Lucca Philipp Walter	 BRA	M	15/10/2009	Sub 19				
22	ILCA 6	216142	YCU	Lucia Koster	 URU	F	29/03/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
17	ILCA 6	217115	YCO	Luciana Cardozo	 ARG	F	17/02/1999	Sênior	Ok			
	ILCA 6	219921	YCA	Lucia Falasca	 ARG	F	08/07/1993	Pré Master				
	ILCA 6	202572	CNSI	Maggie Maria Pinto	 ARG	F	10/03/2008	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	223650	YCO/SYNERGY	Manuel Tejada Ibañez	 ARG	M	26/03/2006	Sênior				
	ILCA 6	199268	CNP	María Jose Poncell Maurin	 CHI	F	03/09/1995	Pré Master				
08	ILCA 6	220561	NYC / YCPE	María Emilia Delgado	 URU	F	08/07/2006	Sub 21	Ok			
	ILCA 6	220550	CNP	Maríalaura Cueto Pizarro	 CHI	F	31/07/2007	Sub 21				
	ILCA 6	223624	YCO/SYNERGY	Mateo Tejada Ibañez	 ARG	M	23/06/2004	Sênior				
	ILCA 6	160673	EVSS	Matheus Souza	 BRA	M	06/02/2004	Sênior				
	ILCA 6	209402	CVR	Matias Medrano Pizarro	 ARG	M	16/04/2001	Sênior				
	ILCA 6	20924	VDS	Matias Papanicolau	 BRA	M	23/08/2010	Sub 17				
15	ILCA 6	18173	ICRJ	Michel Castro	 BRA	M	08/12/2010	Sub 17	Ok			
23	ILCA 6	204591	YCSA	Murilo Posmik	 BRA	M	23/02/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
	ILCA 6	220572	CNSI-CVSI	Naina Pinto	 ARG	F	21/02/2006	Sub 21				
	ILCA 6	127988	SAVA	Paulo Braga Garcia Junior	 BRA	M	03/01/1979	Master				
05	ILCA 6	209245	VDS	Pedro Rosa	 BRA	M	18/02/2007	Senior	Ok			
	ILCA 6	174034	SYC	Rafael Perdigon Feraud	 ECU	M	22/09/2008	Sub 19				
19	ILCA 6	223651	ICB	Renato Lunetta	 BRA	M	29/06/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
03	ILCA 6	164866	VDS	Rodrigo Quevedo	 BRA	M	13/06/1969	Grand Master	Ok			

BowNumber	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Nat	HelmGender	Data Nasc	Categoria	Status	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3
	ILCA 6	204577	CRL	Salvador Marchena Ortega	 PER	M	15/05/2009	Sub 19				
04	ILCA 6	212111	CPesca	Samuel Mogollon	 COL	M	20/01/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
13	ILCA 6	222126	CRL	Sophie Zimmermann	 PER	F	22/08/2005	Sênior	Ok			
	ILCA 6	197116	SYC	Tadas Koreiva	 ECU	M	11/01/2008	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	223189	VDS	Teodoro Wendland Guadagnin	 BRA	M	21/07/2009	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	222902	CICP	Valentina Guimarães Victor de Araújo	 BRA	F	30/12/2008	Sub 19				
	ILCA 6	222124	CRL	Vicente Guzmán Arias	 PER	M	14/08/2008	Sub 19				
11	ILCA 6	212053	ICRJ	Vicente Schirmer	 BRA	M	16/08/2008	Sub 19	Ok			

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com